
Board of Health for Madison and Dane County On 11/30/20  5:00 PM Representing Organization Lobbying

Agenda Item
Registered

Name Support Speaking  Y/N Name(s) Paid Duties Rep

Report: Council\PublicComment-AgendaItemAlderVersion Executed: 11/30/2020 4:41:49 PM

Public Comment Registrants Report



AGENDA ITEM: 2 

2
11/27/20
04:29 PM

SHANNON GALLAGHER
7475 Mineral Point Rd. 34
Madison WI 53717

Neither support nor 
oppose

Yes, I want to speak. Yes Alyssa Gunsolus 
alyssa@tutuschoolsunprairie.com
Stephanie Tollefson 
info@balletu.com
Kristi Ninedorf 
dtl.general@gmail.com
Emily Williams 
emily@madisondanceacademy.c
om
Erin Fisk info@spotlightdance.biz
Virginia Davis 
info@virginiadavis.com
Jayme Shimooka 
jaymej19@gmail.com
Jenny Sands 
1happyjet46@gmail.com
Kari Fisher 
kari@synergydancemadison.com
Jenny Hiltbrand 
dance@kehldance.com
Marin Johnson 
dancinmarin5@gmail.com
Meghan McDemott 
meghan@mpadance.com
Meredith Mast 
storybookballet1@gmail.com
JoJean Retrum 
mononaacademyofdance@gmail.
com
Carol Ceniti 
madisonprodance@gmail.com
Mynda Joe 
myndahappy@gmail.com
Natalie Nemeckey 
natalie@aleapabovedance.com
Stephanie Sutton 
studio@moveoutloud.com
Tamra Bisbee 
tcmckittrick@gmail.com
Mary Kennedy 
ultimateleap@gmail.com
Whitney Anderson 
whitneysacademyofdance@hotm
ail.com
Lynn Lanning 
info@vibedancemadison.com

No No
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Board of Health for Madison and Dane County On 11/30/20  5:00 PM Representing Organization Lobbying
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AGENDA ITEM: 2 

2
11/30/20
01:50 AM

LYNN AND ERIC 
LANNING
6949 Applewood Drive
Madison WI 53719

Oppose Yes, I want to speak. No

2
11/28/20
05:00 PM

MARY KENNEDY
117 E. Holum St.
DeForest WI 53532

Support No, I do not want to 
speak.

No

Support: 1 Opposed: 1 Neither: 1
Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate 
votes

AGENDA ITEM: 63071 

63071
11/27/20
02:19 PM

JENNIFER HILTBRAND
5117 Verona Rd
Madison WI 53711

Neither support nor 
oppose

Yes, I want to speak. No

Support: 0 Opposed: 0 Neither: 1
Counts distinct registrants and removes duplicate 
votes

Total Registrants: 4

Meeting Watchlist: 1

Report: Council\PublicComment-AgendaItemAlderVersion Executed: 11/30/2020 4:41:49 PM

Public Comment Registrants Report


